FV-10VEC2 (Cold Climate)
FV-10VE2 (Temperate Climate)
n  New! Occupant controllable Boost function. Moves fan speed to high when activated.
n  Designed for multi-family dwellings and new air tight homes built to meet energy
efficiency standards
n  Engineered for use in any North America Climate Zone
n  Two (2) powerful ECM motors with Smart Flow™ technology ensure optimum
airflow by overcoming static pressure to effectively remove contaminated and

Mississauga, Ontario L4W 2T3
na.panasonic.com/ca/ventilation
For Order Information
Phone: 1-800-669-5165
Intelli-Balance Accessory Kits
Model No. Description Inlet
Grille
Backdraft
Damper Clamp Y-Adapter
FV-NLF04G 4" Inlet Grille + Metal
Plate 1 (4") - - -
FV-NLF06G 6" Inlet Grille + Metal
Plate 1 (6") - - -
PC-NLF04S 4" Single Inlet Kit 1 (4") 1 (4") 6 -
PC-NLF06S 6" Single Inlet Kit 1 (6") 1 (6") 6 -
PC-NLF04D 4" Double Inlet Kit 2 (4") 2 (4") 12 1 (4"- 4" x 2)
PC-NLF06D 6" Double Inlet Kit 2 (6") 2 (6") 12 1 (6"- 6" x 2)
PC-NLF64D 6"- 4" Double Inlet Kit 2 (4") 2 (4") 12 1 (6"- 4" x 2)
PC-NLF86Y 8"- 6" Y-Adapter - - - 1 (8"- 6" x 2)
FV-NLF46RES
Recessed Inlet
integrated dual 4” or
6” duct adaptor